2025 MayFest Sponsorship Opportunities



Louisiana No Man's Land Legends & Outlaws

WHEN

May 2-3, 2025

WHERE

Vernon Parish Fairgrounds 276 HM Stevens Blvd., Leesville, LA

PRESENTED BY

The Vernon Parish Police Jury

WHAT TO EXPECT

Great Music | Great Food | Great Shopping BBQ Cook-Off | Mutton Busting | Team Roping

Tentative Schedule of Events (**subject to change**):

Friday, May 2, 2025 (Main Stage)

3:00 p.m. Opening Ceremony

4:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Bands

8:30 p.m. Friday Headliner

Saturday, May 3, 2025 (Gospel Stage)

10:00 a.m. Welcome 11:00 a.m. until Gospel Music

11:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. Senior Citizens Lunch (sponsored by the Vernon Parish Sheriff's Office)

Saturday, May 3, 2025 (Main Stage)

11:30 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. Bands

8:30 p.m. Saturday Headliner

MayFest May 2-3, 2025

Sponsorship Levels

Included with Sponsorship	Main Stage >\$6,000.00	Friday Headliner >\$5,000.00	Saturday Headliner >\$5,000.00	Sound & Lighting >3,000.00	Gospel Stage >\$2,000.00	Legends >\$500.00	Outlaws <\$499.00
Meet & Greet up to 5 people	X	X	X				
Banner displayed on stage	X						
Banner displayed next to stage		X	X				
Banner displayed				X	X		
Vendor Booth space Limited - 1 st come, 1 st serve - 1 per sponsor	X	X	X	X	X		
Logo on shirt (large)	X	X	X				
Logo on shirt (medium)				X	X		
Logo/Name displayed on digital advertising	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Logo/Name displayed on website/Facebook	X	X	X	X	X	X	X

MayFest May 2-3, 2025

Sponsorship Form

Thank you for your interest in sponsoring MayFest 2025. Any sponsorships will be greatly appreciated - we truly could not make this a successful event without help from sponsors like you!

Company Please provi	Organization:ide official name that w	will appear on digital/print a	dvertising		
Contact N	Jame:				
Email:					
Cell Phon	ne:				
Sponsorsl	_ _ _	Main Stage Fri. Headliner Sat. Headliner Sound & Lightin Gospel Stage Legend Outlaw	>\$5,000.00 >\$5,000.00 ag >\$3,000.00		
-	orship levels over	\$2,000.00, please em	ail your official comp	pany logo (.png or .jpeg)	
Please con	mplete this form a	and return it with your	payment to:		
USPS:	Vernon Parish Police Jury PO Box 1548		UPS/FedEx: Vernon Parish Police Jury 300 S. 3 rd Street		

Leesville, LA 71496

Leesville, LA 71446